B.A. OCTOBER 2023

201 FBA-21-22-3140 BATCH : 2021-22
LOKHANDE PRERANA HANUMANT Mother : USHA
20176A19 (E) UNDERSTANDING EARTH SYSTEMS 2
32252A19 (I1) LITERATURE OF THE NEOCLASSICAL PERIOD (ENG SPL 2)

40176A19 (E) HUMAN GEOGRAPHY- 2



202

ALARD SERGIO

32252A19
50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50176A19
55252A19
56252A19

(12)

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3121 BATCH

DIAS Mother : SABINA

LITERATURE OF THE NEOCLASSICAL PERIOD (ENG SPL 2)
REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)
THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

2021-22



203

KALE

30171A19
43252A19
50051A19
50141A19
50152A19
50171A19
50412L16
55252A19
56252A19
59393A16

B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-21-22-3024 BATCH
ADITI AVINASH Mother : ARUNA
(I2) POLITICAL IDEOLOGIES
(E) LITERATURE OF THE ROMANTIC PERIOD (ENGLISH SPL 3)
(I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
(I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
(I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
(I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
(I1I2E) BREAKING THE GLASS CEILING
(I1I2E) LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)
(I1I2E) THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)
(I1I2E) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY ENGLISH

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

204 FBA-20-21-3069 BATCH
KALYANKAR ROMIKA VIJAI Mother : KIRAN

40176A19 (I2) HUMAN GEOGRAPHY- 2

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE

50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT

55252A19 (I1I2E) LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)

56252A19 (I1I2E) THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

205 FBA-21-22-3065 BATCH
NIKALJE BHAKTI ATUL Mother : VARSHA

44252A19 (I2) THEORY OF CRITICISM 1 (ENGLISH SPL 4)

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50181A19 (I1I2E) SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

55252A19 (I1I2E) LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)

56252A19 (I1I2E) THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

2021-22



206

NISHKA MALIK

30176A19
40176A19
50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50176A19
55252A19
56252A19

(12)

(12)

(I112E
(I112E
(I1I2E
(I112E
(I112E

)
)
)
)
)
(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3107 BATCH

Mother : ANCHAL

HUMAN GEOGRAPHY - 1

HUMAN GEOGRAPHY- 2

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)
THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

2021-22



207

PARTH TAWARI

44252A19
50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50181A19
55252A19
56252A19

(12)

(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E

)
)
)
)
)
(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-21-22-3111 BATCH : 2021-22

Mother : SURUCHI

THEORY OF CRITICISM 1 (ENGLISH SPL 4)
REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)
THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)



208

PATIL DIKSHA

40161A16
40181A19
44252A19
50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50181A19
55252A19
56252A19

(12)
(I1)
(I1)
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E

)
)
)
)
)
(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3102 BATCH

RAJENDRA Mother : KAVITA

SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY II

SAHITYA SAURABH AUR VYAKRAN

THEORY OF CRITICISM 1 (ENGLISH SPL 4)
REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)
THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

209 FBA-21-22-3118 BATCH : 2021-22
UMMEHAANI FAHIM Mother : UMMESALMA
44252A19 (I2) THEORY OF CRITICISM 1 (ENGLISH SPL 4)

50051A19 (I1I2E
50152A19 (I1I2E
50161A16 (I1I2E
50171A19 (I1I2E
50409L16 (I1IZ2E
55252A19 (I1I2E
56252A19 (I1I2E
59393A16 (I1IZ2E

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

NON VERBAL COMMUNICATION

LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)
THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY ENGLISH



210

JIHOON KANG

30176A19
50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50176A19
55261A16

56261A16

(E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-19-20-3059 BATCH : 2021-22

Mother

HUMAN GEOGRAPHY - 1

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)

SEONGIM JIN



211

KADU

50051A19
50161A16
55261A16

56261A16

B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-21-22-3084 BATCH

TANWI RAJESH Mother : DIPALI

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)

(E)

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

212 FBA-21-22-3157 BATCH
AANSH VIKAS SAVALGE Mother : SIMA
10178C19 (G) PHYSICAL EDUCATION 1
40176A19 (I2) HUMAN GEOGRAPHY- 2
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT
55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

(ECO SPL 6)

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

213 FBA-21-22-3090 BATCH : 2021-22
ATHARVA SURESH RAUT Mother : SANGITA
30051A19 (I1) LITERATURE AND CULTURE 1
30176A19 (I2) HUMAN GEOGRAPHY - 1

40311116 (I1I2E
50051A19 (I1I2E
50141A19 (I1I2E
50152A19 (I1I2E
50176A19 (I1IZ2E
50412L16 (I1I2E
55241A19 (I1I2E
56241A19 (I1I2E

DISSOLVE THE BOUNDARIES

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

INDIAN LITERATURE

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

BREAKING THE GLASS CEILING

INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

59391A19 (I1I2E) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

214 FBA-21-22-3086 BATCH : 2021-22

CHIDE CHAITANYA CHHATRAPATI Mother : MADHURI

30051A19 (I2 LITERATURE AND CULTURE 1

)
30161Al6 (I2) SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY I
30176A19 (I2) HUMAN GEOGRAPHY - 1
40176A19 (I2) HUMAN GEOGRAPHY- 2

50051A19 (I1I2E
50141A19 (I1I2E
50161A16 (I1IZ2E
50176A19 (I1IZ2E
55241A19 (I1I2E
56241A19 (I1I2E

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

)
)
)
)
)
)



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

215 FBA-21-22-3018 BATCH : 2021-22
CHILKA PRARTHANA VIVEK Mother : PUSHPALATA
40141A19 (E) ECONOMICS OF GROWTH AND DEVELOPMENT (GENERAL ECO)
43241A19 (E) MICROECONOMICS; ANALYSIS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 2

(ECONOMICS SPL 3)
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50181A19 (I1I2E) SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH
50407L16 (I1I2E) PUBLIC SPEAKING
55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)
59391A19 (I1I2E) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS



B.A. OCTOBER 2023
216 FBA-21-22-3081 BATCH : 2021-22

KASHID MANASI AVINASH Mother : MANISHA

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50181A19 (I1I2E) SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

50405L16 (I1I2E) VALUE EDUCATION

55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)

56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

59391A19 (I1I2E) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS



217

KUMUD MAHAJAN

40176A19
50051A19
50141A19
50152A19
50176A19
50413L16
55241A19
56241A19

59391A19

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3148 BATCH

Mother : SONU

HUMAN GEOGRAPHY- 2

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

INDIAN LITERATURE

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

INSPIRED LIVING

INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

218 FBA-21-22-3117 BATCH : 2021-22
NIKITA KHILWANI Mother : SANGEETA
43241A19 (E) MICROECONOMICS; ANALYSIS AND ITS APPLICATIONS 2

(ECONOMICS SPL 3)
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT
50412L16 (I1I2E) BREAKING THE GLASS CEILING
55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)
59391A19 (I1I2E) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS



219

RAKHI KAMBLE

40176A19
50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50176A19
55241A19
56241A19

(12)

(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3079 BATCH

Mother : VIJAYA

HUMAN GEOGRAPHY- 2

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

220 FBA-21-22-3075 BATCH : 2021-22
WAIKAR GORAKSHI RAJ Mother : MANISHA

40176A19 (I2) HUMAN GEOGRAPHY- 2

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT

55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)

56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

(ECO SPL 6)



B.A. OCTOBER 2023
221 FBA-21-22-3134 BATCH : 2021-22

ADITI CHAKRABORTI Mother : SANGEETA

50051A19 (I1I2E
50152A19 (I1I2E
50161A16 (I1IZ2E
50171A19 (I1I2E
50406L16 (I1I2E
55252A19 (I1I2E
56252A19 (I1I2E
59393A16 (I1IZ2E

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
ADVANCED CREATIVE WRITING

LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)
THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY ENGLISH



222

BORSE AASTHA

50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50181A19
55252A19
56252A19

(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E

)
)
)
)
)
(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3072 BATCH

NIRAJ Mother : ANITA

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)
THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

223 FBA-21-22-3014 BATCH : 2021-22
BURUTE SAMRUDDHI UDDHAV Mother : JAYASHREE

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT

55252A19 (I1I2E) LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)

56252A19 (I1I2E) THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

224 FBA-21-22-3083 BATCH : 2021-22
CHOUGULE DIVYESH SUDHIR Mother : SUNAYANA

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT

55252A19 (I1I2E) LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)

56252A19 (I1I2E) THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)



225

B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-21-22-3110 BATCH
ESTHER SARA JOHN Mother : BLESSY
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT
55252A19 (I1I2E) LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)
56252A19 (I1I2E) THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

226 FBA-21-22-3128 BATCH
GAURI THAPLIYAL Mother : POONAM

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT

55252A19 (I1I2E) LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)

56252A19 (I1I2E) THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

227 FBA-21-22-3013 BATCH
HONAMODE SHWETA TYAGARAJ Mother : VIDYA

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

50409L16 (I1I2E) NON VERBAL COMMUNICATION

55252A19 (I1I2E) LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)

56252A19 (I1I2E) THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

59393A16 (I1I2E) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY ENGLISH

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

228 FBA-21-22-3089 BATCH : 2021-22
KSHIRSAGAR PURVA RAVINDRA Mother : SUVARNA

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE

50181A19 (I1I2E) SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

55252A19 (I1I2E) LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)

56252A19 (I1I2E) THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

229 FBA-21-22-3012 BATCH : 2021-22
MOHITE TANISHQ PRAVIN Mother : MANISHA

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE

50181A19 (I1I2E) SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

50413L16 (I1I2E) INSPIRED LIVING

55252A19 (I1I2E) LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)

56252A19 (I1I2E) THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

59393A16 (I1I2E) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY ENGLISH



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

230 FBA-21-22-3008 BATCH
MUSKAN KANODIA Mother : MAYA

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE

50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

50405L16 (I1I2E) VALUE EDUCATION

55252A19 (I1I2E) LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)

56252A19 (I1I2E) THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

59393A16 (I1I2E) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY ENGLISH

2021-22



231

RIYA MENON

50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50176A19
55252A19
56252A19

(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E

)
)
)
)
)
(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3131 BATCH : 2021-22

Mother : SAILAJA

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)
THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)



232

SONI

50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50171A19
55252A19
56252A19

B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-21-22-3059 BATCH
KAJAL SUBHASH Mother : KIRAN
(I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
(I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
(I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
(I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
(I1I2E) LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)
(I1I2E) THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

233 FBA-21-22-3035 BATCH
SUHANI PUSHPAK KELKAR Mother : PUJA

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT

50407L16 (I1I2E) PUBLIC SPEAKING

55252A19 (I1I2E) LITERATURE OF THE VICTORIAN PERIOD (ENG SPL 5)

56252A19 (I1I2E) THE STUDY OF LANGUAGE (ENG SPL 6)

59393A16 (I1I2E) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY ENGLISH

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

234 FBA-21-22-3025 BATCH : 2021-22
AHIRE KOMAL KISHOR Mother : HRIDAYA
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50181A19 (I1I2E) SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH
50411L16 (I1I2E) HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY



235

APARNAA NAIR

50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50171A19
50404L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3149 BATCH : 2021-22

Mother : SUMITHA

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

TEAM BUILDING AND LEADERSHIP

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY



236

BARSHA PODDER

50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50171A19
50406L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3042 BATCH

Mother : SONALI

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

ADVANCED CREATIVE WRITING

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



237

GANDHI DISHA

50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50171A19
50412L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-21-22-3066 BATCH : 2021-22

NITIN Mother : ARCHANA

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

BREAKING THE GLASS CEILING

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

238 FBA-21-22-3125 BATCH
GARDE VAISHNAVI NANDKISHOR Mother : VANITA
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT
50406L16 (I1I2E) ADVANCED CREATIVE WRITING
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



239

B.A. OCTOBER 2023

K BHAVYA REDDY

50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50171A19
50401L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SEC
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC
UNLOCK YOUR MIND

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOL
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

FBA-21-22-3037 BATCH : 2021-22

Mother

TOR
POLICY
OGICAL TESTING

(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)

K KRISHNAVENI



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

240 FBA-21-22-3007 BATCH : 2021-22
KARHADKAR TANVI SHRIKANT Mother : SUPRIYA
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
50411L16 (I1I2E) HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

241 FBA-21-22-3031 BATCH : 2021-22
KATAKDAUND PARIMAL SHIRISHKUMAR Mother : SHUBHANGI
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)



242

KEYURI SUHAS

50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50171A19
50411L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-21-22-3097 BATCH : 2021-22

WAGH Mother : PRADNYA

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

243 FBA-21-22-3026 BATCH
KHAIRNAR PAWAN RAJAN Mother : POONAM
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)

2021-22



244

KHUSHI GARG

50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50181A19
50403L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3045 BATCH : 2021-22

Mother : RITU GARG

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

REKHA

245 FBA-21-22-3101 BATCH
LAWANYA PRAKASH Mother

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50181A19 (I1I2E) SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING

(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)

2021-22



246

LEE

50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50176A19
55261A16

56261A16

YEONSEON

(E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-19-20-3038 BATCH : 2021-22

Mother : JIWOO CHUN

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

247 FBA-21-22-3005 BATCH
MAHAJAN BHAKTI SATYAJIT Mother : ROHINI
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50181A19 (I1I2E) SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH
50409L16 (I1I2E) NON VERBAL COMMUNICATION
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

248 FBA-21-22-3137 BATCH : 2021-22
MANASI JAYENDRA JADHAV Mother : SUVARNA
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT
50409L16 (I1I2E) NON VERBAL COMMUNICATION
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

249 FBA-21-22-3006 BATCH : 2021-22
MITALI MANISH BOBDEY Mother : GITANJALI
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50181A19 (I1I2E) SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH
50407L16 (I1I2E) PUBLIC SPEAKING
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

250 FBA-21-22-3124 BATCH
MRUNAL DATTATRAY DEOKAR Mother : NITAL
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
50410L16 (I1I2E) PROBLEM SOLVING AND DECISION MAKING
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

251 FBA-21-22-3096 BATCH
NAVARE AKANKSHA MAKARAND Mother : GAURI
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
50409L16 (I1I2E) NON VERBAL COMMUNICATION
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



252

NAVYA GUPTA

50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50171A19
50410L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3048 BATCH

Mother : RENU

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

PROBLEM SOLVING AND DECISION MAKING

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



253

PATIL SAKSHI

50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50171A19
50409L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3020 BATCH

SANJAY Mother : SONALI

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

NON VERBAL COMMUNICATION

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

254 FBA-21-22-3061 BATCH
PATIL SAMRUDDHI PRAVIN Mother : TRUPTI
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
50409L16 (I1I2E) NON VERBAL COMMUNICATION
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

255 FBA-21-22-3027 BATCH
PATIL SEJAL NANDU Mother : SHOBHA
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
50401L16 (I1I2E) UNLOCK YOUR MIND
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



256

PAVANI MATHUR

50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50171A19
50403L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-21-22-3001 BATCH

Mother

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

SOFT SKILLS AND PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

RITU M

2021-22



257

PORWAL YAMAN

50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50181A19
50409L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3129 BATCH

VINOD Mother : ARUNA

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

NON VERBAL COMMUNICATION

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-21-22-3094 BATCH : 2021-22

258
PRACHI SHRIKRISHNA ZELE Mother
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)

PRATIBHA



259

PRAGYA GUPTA

50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50171A19
50401L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3119 BATCH

Mother : PRITI

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

UNLOCK YOUR MIND

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



260

PRANVI SINGH

50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50181A19
50410L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3155 BATCH

Mother : RANJU

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

PROBLEM SOLVING AND DECISION MAKING

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

261 FBA-21-22-3082 BATCH
RACHEL ANNE PEREIRA Mother : ANDREA
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
50409L16 (I1I2E) NON VERBAL COMMUNICATION
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

262 FBA-21-22-3112 BATCH
RAINA AMIT PATWARDHAN Mother : NAMSO
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
50411L16 (I1I2E) HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



263

ROKADE SACHI

50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50171A19
50411L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-21-22-3076 BATCH : 2021-22

MAHENDRA Mother : VANDANA

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY



264

SAISHA SHARMA

50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50171A19
50407L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3044 BATCH

Mother : MEGHA

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

PUBLIC SPEAKING

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



265

SAUMYA JAIN

50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50171A19
50413L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3151 BATCH

Mother : NAMITA

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

INSPIRED LIVING

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

266 FBA-21-22-3153 BATCH
SHEFALI PAWAR Mother : MEENU
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
50405L16 (I1I2E) VALUE EDUCATION
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



267

SOMYA KAUSHIK

50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50181A19
55261A16

56261A16

(E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-21-22-3113 BATCH

Mother

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)

INDU

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

268 FBA-21-22-3034 BATCH : 2021-22
SUDARSHANA BANERJEE Mother : SULAGNA
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
50411L16 (I1I2E) HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

269 FBA-21-22-3099 BATCH
VAIBHAVI THORVE Mother VANITA

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING

(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

270 FBA-21-22-3046 BATCH
VANDANA SUBASH Mother : USHA
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
50413L16 (I1I2E) INSPIRED LIVING
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



271

VEDICA GUPTA

50051A19
50152A19
50161A16
50171A19
50409L16
55261A16

56261A16
59392A16

(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(I1I2E)
(E)

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3057 BATCH

Mother : SONI

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

INDIAN LITERATURE

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

NON VERBAL COMMUNICATION

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)

EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-21-22-3038 BATCH : 2021-22

272
WAGHMODE KIRTI VISHVANATH Mother
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)

VAISHALI



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

273 FBA-21-22-3039 BATCH
ZAINAB ABID AKHTAR Mother : HANNA
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50181A19 (I1I2E) SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH
50413L16 (I1I2E) INSPIRED LIVING
55261A16 (I1I2E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY & PSYCHOLOGICAL TESTING
(PSYCHOLOGY SPL 5)
56261A16 (E) EXPERIMENTAL PSYCHOLOGY-PRACTICAL (PSYCHOLOGY SPL 6)
59392A16 (I1I2E) CONSUMER PSYCHOLOGY

2021-22



274

AARYA MUKUND

50051A19
50141A19
50152A19
50176A19
50407L16
55241A19
56241A19

59391A19

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3036 BATCH

KALE Mother : SHITAL

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

INDIAN LITERATURE

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

PUBLIC SPEAKING

INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

275 FBA-21-22-3071 BATCH
ARYAN ANAND MALI Mother : JYOTI
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

(ECO SPL 6)

2021-22



276

BANTE HIMANI

50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50171A19
50407L16
55241A19
56241A19

59391A19

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3033 BATCH

ABHAY Mother : SONALI

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

PUBLIC SPEAKING

INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

277 FBA-20-21-3084 BATCH : 2021-22
CHITRAL KSHETRI Mother : SUNANDA

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT

55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)

56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

(ECO SPL 6)



B.A. OCTOBER 2023
278 FBA-21-22-3156 BATCH : 2021-22

DESHKHAIRE SURYATEJ SAGAR Mother : RAJESHREE

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT

50411L16 (I1I2E) HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT

55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)

56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

59391A19 (I1I2E) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

279 FBA-21-22-3062 BATCH
GEETISHA NARENDRA SHIRSAT Mother : CHHAYA

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT

55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)

56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

(ECO SPL 6)

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023
280 FBA-21-22-3139 BATCH : 2021-22

HIMANGI MALPANI Mother : BINDIYA

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

50412L16 (I1I2E) BREAKING THE GLASS CEILING

55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)

56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

59391A19 (I1I2E) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS



281

ILINA MANDAR

50051A19
50141A19
50152A19
50171A19
55241A19
56241A19

(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E

)
)
)
)
)
)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3092 BATCH

AGASHE Mother : JIZA

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

INDIAN LITERATURE

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

2021-22



282

JOSHI ADITEE

50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50181A19
55241A19
56241A19

(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E

)
)
)
)
)
(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-21-22-3100 BATCH : 2021-22

ANIKET Mother : MANJIRI

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

283 FBA-21-22-3093 BATCH : 2021-22
KAMBLE SHRUTI KOMALKUMAR Mother : SHEETAL

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT

55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)

56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

(ECO SPL 6)



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

284 FBA-21-22-3015 BATCH
KATKAR SHRUTI SANJAY Mother : SUJATA

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE

50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT

55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)

56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

(ECO SPL 6)

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

285 FBA-20-21-3085 BATCH : 2021-22
KOKANE VEDANGI UMESH Mother : ASHWINI

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50181A19 (I1I2E) SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)

56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

(ECO SPL 6)



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

286 FBA-21-22-3022 BATCH : 2021-22
LACHURIYA PRACHI JUGALKISHOR Mother : ARADHANA
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
50411L16 (I1I2E) HEALTH AND WELLNESS MANAGEMENT
55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)
59391A19 (I1I2E) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

287 FBA-21-22-3122 BATCH : 2021-22

LOLE AJITA MANOHAR Mother : SHUBHANGI

50051A19 (I1I2E
50141A19 (I1I2E
50152A19 (I1I2E
50181A19 (I1I2E
55241A19 (I1I2E
56241A19 (I1I2E

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

INDIAN LITERATURE

SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

)
)
)
)
)
)



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

288 FBA-21-22-3055 BATCH
MAYURI RAMESH TELANG Mother : VARSHA
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50181A19 (I1I2E) SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH
50413L16 (I1I2E) INSPIRED LIVING
55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)
59391A19 (I1I2E) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS

2021-22



289

NIKHIL SAMYAL

50051A19
50141A19
50152A19
50176A19
55241A19
56241A19

(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E

)
)
)
)
)
(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3159

Mother

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

INDIAN LITERATURE

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

BATCH : 2021-22

SHARDA DEVI



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

290 FBA-21-22-3127 BATCH : 2021-22
PRIYANSHU KHERIA Mother : RANJANA
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
50412L16 (I1I2E) BREAKING THE GLASS CEILING
55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)
59391A19 (I1I2E) RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS



291

SANDEEP KUMAR

50051A19
50141A19
50152A19
50176A19
55241A19
56241A19

(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E
(I1I2E

)
)
)
)
)
(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3147

Mother

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

INDIAN LITERATURE

DISASTER MANAGEMENT

INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

BATCH : 2021-22

SUNITA DEVI



292

SANIKA VINOD

50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50181A19
50412L16
55241A19
56241A19

59391A19

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3108 BATCH

SAGARE Mother : ADITI

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

BREAKING THE GLASS CEILING

INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

293 FBA-21-22-3021 BATCH
SAUMYA SANJAY POTDAR Mother : SWATI
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

(ECO SPL 6)

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

294 FBA-21-22-3132 BATCH
SHIKHARE ADWAIT SUNIL Mother : PREETI

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50152A19 (I1I2E) INDIAN LITERATURE

50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT

55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)

56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

(ECO SPL 6)

2021-22



295

SHIVI KAPUR

50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50171A19
50412L16
55241A19
56241A19

59391A19

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3133 BATCH

Mother : EKTA

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

BREAKING THE GLASS CEILING

INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

296 FBA-21-22-3103 BATCH : 2021-22
SIYA AJAY GHORPADE Mother : DARSHANA

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT

55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)

56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

(ECO SPL 6)



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

297 FBA-21-22-3047 BATCH
SONAWANE VAIBHAV VIJAY Mother : AASHA
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50176A19 (I1I2E) DISASTER MANAGEMENT
55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

(ECO SPL 6)

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

298 FBA-21-22-3150 BATCH : 2021-22
STANZIN LHADON Mother : TSERING

50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

50181A19 (I1I2E) SAHITYIK NIBANDHA AUR ATMKATHANSH

55241A19 (I1I2E) INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)

56241A19 (I1I2E) APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS

(ECO SPL 6)



299

TANYA YADAV

50051A19
50141A19
50152A19
50171A19
50407L16
55241A19
56241A19

59391A19

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023

FBA-21-22-3105 BATCH

Mother : UMLESH

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

INDIAN LITERATURE

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

PUBLIC SPEAKING

INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS

2021-22



300

URVI

50051A19
50141A19
50161A16
50171A19
50401L16
55241A19
56241A19

59391A19

PANJWANT

(I1I2E)

B.A. OCTOBER 2023
FBA-21-22-3114 BATCH

Mother : RICHA

REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1

CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR

ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)

PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY

UNLOCK YOUR MIND

INTERNATIONAL TRADE THEORY AND POLICY (ECO SPL 5)
APPLICATION OF MATHEMATICS FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS
(ECO SPL 6)

RESEARCH METHODOLOGY FOR ECONOMIC ANALYSIS-ECONOMICS

2021-22



B.A. OCTOBER 2023

301 FBA-21-22-3152 BATCH
VIDUSHI KALRA Mother : RANJNA
50051A19 (I1I2E) REFLECTIONS THROUGH LITERATURE 1
50141A19 (I1I2E) CONTEMPORARY ISSUES IN SOCIAL SECTOR
50161A16 (I1I2E) ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR (OB)
50171A19 (I1I2E) PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION AND PUBLIC POLICY
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